Ginger sites -

mean values

ASV

qg=0 2.88
qg=1 2.52
g=2 231
Family

q=0 1.81
qg=1 1.66
qg=2 1.59
Order

qg=0 1.85
g=1 1.67
g=2 1.58

Table 1. Hill numbers (q =0, 1, 2) using ASV, family or order diversity. Values were

Native sites -
mean values

2.10

1.87

1.73

1.26

119

1.15

1.41

1.33

1.28

P-value

1.45 x 1073
1.12 x 103

1.04 x 103

1.57 x 1073
114 x 107

9.42 x 10°°

3.96 x 107
9.49 x 104

146 x 103

significantly different at all values and taxonomic levels.
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